

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 442/2014

COLLECTOR & DIST. MAGISTRATE, KADAPA&ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VARAMPATI ANITHA
(with office report)
WITH
Crl.A. No. 448/2014
(With Office Report)

Respondent(s)

Crl.A. No. 451/2014
(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 454/2014
(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 462/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 15/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Bhaswati Anukampa, Adv.
Mr. G. N. Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the matters.

No additional documents have been filed.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2015.12.15

All the appeals now be processed to be listed before the

17:36:56 IST
Reason:

Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar